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Thanks Andy - understood.
Regards,
Chris

From: Andy Doube 
Sent: Tuesday, 2 November 2021 3:51 pm
To: Chris Abbott 
Cc: ; 
Subject: RE: EA Market Monitoring Review

Hi Chris

Sorry for the delayed reply – I just tried to call which I thought might be easier

On the extension – I’ve had a couple of requests for an extension and your reasons for one are
very reasonable. Im balancing that against the potential to bump up against the end of the year
in getting initial advice/response back to my Board. I think on that basis I’ll push things out by a
week – but I need to confirm that. I’ll let the sector know via market brief or some such (and
directly connect in with participants).

I hope that helps – and lets keep in touch,

Kind rgds Andy 

From: Chris Abbott 
Sent: Sunday, 31 October 2021 11:10 am
To: Andy Doube 
Subject: RE: EA Market Monitoring Review

I forgot to note that there are two other significant consultations occurring at the same time:
Electricity Industry Amendment Bill – Select Committee submissions due on 17 November
TPM consultation due on 2 December.

Regards,
Chris

From: Chris Abbott 
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Sent: Sunday, 31 October 2021 11:07 am
To: Andy Doube 
Subject: EA Market Monitoring Review
 
Hi Andy
 
Having read this significant report again in detail over this weekend, it will take Contact
considerable time to submit meaningfully with our response – including with external
consultants. 
 
For that reason, we request that the current deadline of 5 December is extended by 2 weeks to
19 December.
 
Can you please let us know whether this is possible please?
 
 
Thanks,
Chris
 
Chris Abbott
Acting Chief Corporate Affairs Officer
Corporate Affairs
Mob:  +

new-logo-transparent PO Box 10742, Wellington 6143
Level 2, Harbour City Tower
29 Brandon Street
Wellington, New Zealand
contact.co.nz
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